

TIP NO R-5782NA, R-5782NB

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 220101

TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

MOREHEAD CITY, ATLANTIC BEACH, AND CEDAR POINT

		WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC		
				SELMA, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	18307.00	24500.00	23000.00	
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	27 TON	100.00 2700.00	75.00 2025.00	70.00 1890.00	
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	21 TON	180.00 3780.00	275.00 5775.00	150.00 3150.00	
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	396 LF	62.00 24552.00	45.00 17820.00	55.00 21780.00	
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,310 SY	68.00 157080.00	50.00 115500.00	55.00 127050.00	
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	10 EA	2055.00 20550.00	2250.00 22500.00	2025.00 20250.00	
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	74 EA	1985.00 146890.00	2250.00 166500.00	2025.00 149850.00	
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 3	11 EA	2000.00 22000.00	2250.00 24750.00	2025.00 22275.00	
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 4	1 EA	2000.00 2000.00	2250.00 2250.00	4250.00 4250.00	
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNINGS	13 EA	485.00 6305.00	750.00 9750.00	500.00 6500.00	
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	15000.00	25000.00	80000.00	
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.8 ACR	3000.00 2400.00	3000.00 2400.00	6700.00 5360.00	
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	75 EA	25.00 1875.00	250.00 18750.00	100.00 7500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	423439.00	TOTAL 437520.00	TOTAL 472855.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	423439.00	SUB-TOTAL 437520.00	SUB-TOTAL 472855.00	



8/30/2021

TIP NO R-5782NA, R-5782NB

FED AID NO 220101

TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

MOREHEAD CITY, ATLANTIC BEACH, AND CEDAR POINT

0.000 MI

JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC SAL CONSTRUCTION CO INC CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00		24958.00		55000.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	27 TON	80.00	2160.00	74.00	1998.00	85.20	2300.40
0003	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	21 TON	350.00	7350.00	370.00	7770.00	285.00	5985.00
0004	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	396 LF	52.00	20592.00	43.00	17028.00	43.50	17226.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,310 SY	52.00	120120.00	57.00	131670.00	60.00	138600.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	10 EA	2525.00	25250.00	2442.00	24420.00	1850.00	18500.00
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	74 EA	2500.00	185000.00	2285.00	169090.00	1875.00	138750.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 3	11 EA	2525.00	27775.00	2285.00	25135.00	2265.00	24915.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 4	1 EA	5200.00	5200.00	2688.00	2688.00	2585.00	2585.00
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNINGS	13 EA	750.00	9750.00	857.00	11141.00	780.00	10140.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45000.00		27711.00		63825.00
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.8 ACR	10000.00	8000.00	7400.00	5920.00	12500.00	10000.00
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	75 EA	175.00	13125.00	672.00	50400.00	555.00	41625.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 489322.00 TOTAL 499929.00 TOTAL 529451.40

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 489322.00 SUB-TOTAL 499929.00 SUB-TOTAL 529451.40

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	1	423439.00
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	437520.00
FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC	3	472855.00
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	4	489322.00
SAL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	5	499929.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC	6	529451.40